CAMPIONANDO

FABRIANO CERRETO

RECANATESE

SANGIOVANNESE

SANGIUSTESE

SPORTING CLUB TRESTINA

CASTELFIDARDO

MONTICELLI

VILLABIAGIO

VIVI. SANSEPOLCRO

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI

VIS PESARO

JESINA

GIORNATA n.11 del 02/12/2017

CAMPIONATO JUNIORES NAZIONALI GIRONE G

10

11

12

13

Squadra
m VILLABIAGIO
@ VIVI. SANSEPOLCRO
JESINA
@ FABRIANO CERRETO
'@"ﬁ MATELICA
@ SANGIUSTESE
& VIS PESARO
.dii[h, SPORTING CLUB TRESTINA
g MONTICELLI
o2 SANGIOVANNESE
@ AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
v RECANATESE

CASTELFIDARDO

36 24
46 24
27 24
14 24
19 24
36 24
44 24
23 24
20 24
30 24
62 24
43 24
40 24

10

14

11

13

20

13

12

13

16

15

10

13

14

10

30

41

34

27

27

43

50

25

32

30

77

45

41

36

26

36

66

52

40

32

37

58

41

13

35

30

-11

64

10

11




